File: GBM

LICENSED STAFF GRIEVANCES

The Alexandria City School Board adopts GBM-R: Licensed Staff Grievances Regulations, in accordance with State law and Virginia Board of Education Regulations.

Adopted: November 17, 1998 Amended: November 21, 2002 Amended: May 19, 2016

Affirmed:

Legal Refs.: Code of Virginia, 1950, as amended, §§. 22.1-253.13:7.BC.8, 22.1-306 et seq.

8 VAC 20-90-10 through 8 VAC 20-90-80 and accompanying forms

Cross Refs.: GBM-R Licensed Staff Grievances Regulations

GBMA Support Staff Grievances

GBMA-R Support Staff Grievances Regulations